
Notice of Withdrawal of Candidature 
 

Election to *Mayor from Municipal Corporation………………………. Or election to member from 

Ward Number ……..…. of Municipal Corporation…………………………………. 

 

Notice is hereby given that the following validly nominated.- 
 

* Candidate/ candidates at the above election withdraw his *Candidature/ their candidatures today. 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Name of validly nominated 
candidate 

Address of validly nominated 
candidate 

Remarks 

1.    
2.  
3.  
4.  
5.  
6.  
7.  
8.  

 
Date : 

 
 

 
Returning Officer 

 
 

* Strike off the inappropriate alternative. 


